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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

1ST ACTION BAIL BONDING STSR2025002430 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

ALEXANDER ANTHONY SCOTT STSL2025004386 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

BASSETT ZARIA JAQULYN STSL2025004432 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

BROWN KAILYN LANELL STSL2025004433 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

BROWN STEDRIC MARQUIS STSL2025004431 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

CAMERON SYLVESTER MAURICE STSR2025002441 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

CARR TYMBERLI NICHELLE STSL2025003758 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

CARR TYMBERLI NICHELLE STSR2025002434 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

DAVIS DONTE UNIQUE STSR2025003965 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

DORSEY ANTONIO MAURICE STSR2025003962 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
 

FORRESTER WILLIAM DAIVD

JR

STSL2025004437 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

FREEMAN WAYNE STSL2025004434 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

VIOLATION OF THE TAIL LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
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Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

GRIMES ODIE OTIS STSR2025002440 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

HARRIS DARRYON LAJUAN STSL2026000259 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING
 

HAYNES TYLER D STSL2025004013 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR
 

HOLMAN LEONARD JASON STSL2025004443 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN STSR2024003130 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SEXUAL BATTERY

SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN STSR2024003764 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2023000246 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2024003800 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2024003910 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SEXUAL BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN O STSR2025001590 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY ON POLICE, CORRECTION, OR DETENTION OFFICER
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN ORLANDO STSR2023001365 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

JACKSON ELIHJUAN ORLANDO STSR2023001366 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING SAFETY)

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

JAMES KENTA LEE STSL2025004439 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM SPEEDING
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Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

JANI JIGAR D STSR2020002880 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SUSPENDED TAG/NO MIN. INSURANCE COVERAGE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

FAILURE TO APPEAR FTA
 

JANI JIGAR D STSR2023003908 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE
 

JOHNSON MICHAEL ANTHONY STSL2026000153 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
 

JORDAN JANIYA TYKERIA STSL2025004438 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING
 

LEWIS MARLON DEONTAE STSR2025002445 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

LITTLETON TIMOTHY STSR2024003356 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

MOORE ADAEZHA NYRIAHA STSR2025002596 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

REYNOLDS SEMAJ STSR2025002430 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

RIVERA JAHMARLI ASANTEE STSL2026000239 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM MARIJUANA POSSESS LESS THAN 1 OZ.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

RODRIGUEZ BATISTA

AGRIPINO D

STSR2025003952 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM IMPROPER PASSING

RECKLESS DRIVING

PASSING ON SHOULDER OF ROAD

DRIVING ON SIDEWALK PROHIBITED
 

ROWLAND SYERRA CHEYENNE STSR2025002100 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING
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Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

SANTOS ISRAEL ANTONIO STSR2024000956 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (ACT IN VIOLENT OR TUMULTUOUS MANNER

TOWARDS ANOTHER ENDANGERING PROPERTY)

SIMPLE BATTERY

DISRUPTING A PUBLIC SCHOOL

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

STEWART CHRISTOPHER STSR2025004093 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM THEFT BY DECEPTION
 

VALERO LUIS STSL2025004435 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

STOP/YIELD SIGN VIOLATION

TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS
 

WHITE TYRIQ RASHEED STSR2025002063 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

HANDS FREE GEORGIA LAW

BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENTS

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

WILSON DONT E ANTWAIN STSL2026000244 ARRAIGNMENT

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

OPERATING COMMERCIAL VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID LICENSE

OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
 

HAYNES TYLER D STSL2025004013 STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:01 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR
 

BETTS RAHSHYIRA STSR2025004080 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

BETTS RAHSHYIRA KAYURA STSL2025004440 ARRAIGNMENT RUF ADAM

1:30 PM SPEEDING

RECKLESS DRIVING
 

BILAL ANESCIA LATRICE STSR2025003960 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

SPEEDING
 

BRITT DEMITRI LAMAR STSR2025001620 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BROWN KEIRSTON A STSR2025004077 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE
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Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type
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BROWN RYAN ALEXANDER STSR2025002998 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SPEEDING

DRIVING OR PARTICIPATING IN A RACE
 

CALVIN SANAIYA CAPRI STSR2025003215 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

FRANCIS DANIELLE JANAE STSR2025003964 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

HAIRSTON CELENTO R STSR2025003188 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM SIMPLE ASSAULT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

HERNANDEZ BRIANA ARIYALE STSR2025002380 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FAILING TO USE SEAT SAFETY BELT (ADULT)
 

HUMPHREY TREMAINE STSR2026000341 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR
 

JOHNSON TAJE STSR2025003213 ARRAIGNMENT SMYLY ROBERT

1:30 PM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

JONES ZAKYRA LACREE STSR2025003217 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 

LOUIS LADANA D STSR2025004079 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE ASSAULT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

LOVE STEVEN STSR2025003966 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

MALAVE OTERO YARIELIZ STSR2025004078 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

TAMPERING WITH EVIDENCE
 

MCCRAY DYSON MYLES STSR2025000925 STATUS HEARING ALTOM KENT E

1:30 PM RECKLESS DRIVING

FLEEING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE POLICE OFFICER

HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
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MOHAMMED ABDUL STSR2025004081 ARRAIGNMENT CORTEZ AVILA JAQUELINE

1:30 PM SALE OF TOBACCO PRODUCTS TO MINORS
 

MORRIS BREE DESTINI STSR2025003916 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

OPERATION OF UNREGISTERED VEHICLE
 

MORTON JAIRMICUS STSR2025004087 ARRAIGNMENT LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM RECKLESS CONDUCT

DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS ON OR NEAR PUBLIC HIGHWAY OR STREET
 

NEWTON DARRELL STSR2025003967 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

REEVES MISTY T STSR2025003197 ARRAIGNMENT RODNEY WILLIAMS

1:30 PM BATTERY

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

SAMPLES BRYANT LANARD STSL2025004424 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

SAMUEL SAMIRA TRENISE STSR2025003958 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
 

SMITH KAREEM AJ STSL2025004430 ARRAIGNMENT

1:30 PM V.G.C.S.A.
 

STROUD BOBBY STSR2025001305 INMATE STATUS HEARING LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

WORRELL RYANE MIKENZIE STSR2025002333 PLEA CHANGE WORRELL RYANE MIKENZIE -

PRO SE

1:30 PM SPEEDING
 

HUMPHREY TREMAINE STSR2026000341 MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

1:31 PM ABANDONMENT OF DEPENDENT CHILD MISDEMEANOR
 


